How to Register Multiple Nurses

Navigate to your facility dashboard.
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Scroll down to the “Batch upload members” section.
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I Batch upload members: I
Import a list of members to add to your team by uploading a CSV file with their details. )
Download this blank CSV file to get started. Select batch import file

Add individual member:

First Name Last Name

E-mail

Select your state (used for assigning state-specific classes)

Enter the employee’'s title (e.g., RN)
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Click “Download this blank CSV file to get started.”
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Batch upload members:

i by uploading a CSV file with their details. )
Download this blank CSV file to get started. Select batch import file
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Add individual member:

First Name Last Name

Select your state (used for assigning state-specific classes) v

Enter the employee's title (e.g., RN)

The blank CSV file should look like this.
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Enter the first name, last name, email, state abbreviation, and title of one employee per row.
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Save the file where you can easily retrieve it.
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Click “Select batch import file”.
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Batch upload members:

Import a list of members to add to your team by uploading a CSV file with their details.

Download this blank CSV file to get started. Select batch import file

Add individual member:

First Name ast M

Select your state (used for assigning state-specific classes)

Enter the employee's title (e.g., RN)

Select the CSV file you have entered your nurses’ information.
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Ensure you newly added employees’ details are correct in the preview window.
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Batch upload members:

Import a list of members to add to your team by uploading a CSV file with their
details. Download this blank CSV file to get started.

Select your state (used for

First Last ’ s G Enter the employee's
E-mail assigning state-specific K Status
Name Name title (e.g., RN)
classes)
I Alice Bob sample@gmail.com Input 1 Input 2 I
Click “Import”.
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Batch upload members:
Import a list of members to add to your team by uploading a CSV file with their
details. Download this blank CSV file to get started.
Select tat d f
First Last ’ € ?c .your state (us.e. or Enter the employee's
E-mail assigning state-specific K Status
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]



How to Register Multiple Nurses

Your newly added employees will appear in the “Existing member accounts” section.
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Andrea smith (asmith6__120@yahoo.com) >
Hugh Villeneuve (hughvilleneuve@gmail.com) >
Hugh villeneuve (Villeneuvehugh@gmail.com) >
IVMASTERY TEST2 (ivmasterytest@gmail.com) >
Jane Smith (j++smith@gmail.com) 4
Jody Gray LPN (mgray6--120@gmail.com) >
John Ferguson (jferguson__321@hotmail.com) >
Josh Smith (j++smith12@gmail.com) >
Marc Hanson RN (randerson--6120@gmail.com) >
Mary Bloom (m-bloom123@gmail.com) >
Mary brown (sample@yahoo.com) >
Mary Jones RN (abraxton6120--@gmail.com) »
Mary Price (mprice_6120@gmail.com) B
Paula Bright (p.bright_@hotmail.com) >
Richard Anderson (randerson__123@gmail.com) >
Sonia Johnson (S--john--@gmail.com) >
William Palmer LPN (tsmith--6120@gmail.com) -
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